
Congressional Contacts

Office Office Phone Chief of Staff Chief of Staff Email Chief of Staff Phone

House Speaker Nancy Pelosi (202) 225-4965 Terri McCullough terri.mccullough@mail.house.gov (202) 225-0100

House Majority Leader Steny Hoyer (202) 225-4131 Alexis Covey-Brandt alexis.covey-brandt@mail.house.gov (202) 225-3130

House Minority Leader Kevin McCarthy (202) 225-2915 Dan Meyer dan.meyer@mail.house.gov (202) 225-4000

House Majority Whip Jim Clyburn (202) 225-3315 Yebbie Watkins yebbie.watkins@mail.house.gov (202) 226-3210

House Minority Whip Steve Scalise (202) 225-3015 Megan Miller megan.miller@mail.house.gov n/a

Rep. Frank Pallone, Chair, Energy & Commerce Committee (202) 225-4671 Liam Fitzsimmons liam.fitzsimmons@mail.house.gov n/a

Rep. Greg Walden, Ranking Member, Energy & Commerce Committee(202) 225-6730 Lorissa Bounds lorissa.bounds@mail.house.gov n/a

Rep. Richard Neal, Chair, Ways & Means Committee (202) 225-5601 Billy Tranghese william.tranghese@mail.house.gov n/a

Rep. Kevin Brady, Ranking Member, Ways & Means Committee (202) 225-4901 Dave Davis david.davis@mail.house.gov n/a

Rep. Jim McGovern, Chair, Rules Committee (202) 225-6506 Jennifer Chandler jennifer.chandler@mail.house.gov (202) 225-6101

Rep. Nita Lowey, Chair, Appropriations Committee (202) 225-6506 Elizabeth Stanley elizabeth.stanley@mail.house.gov n/a

Rep. Kay Granger, Ranking, Appropriations Committee (202) 225-5071 Suzi Plasencia suzi.plasencia@mail.house.gov n/a

Rep. Rosa DeLauro, Chair, Health Appropriations Subcommittee (202) 225-3661 Letty Mederos leticia.mederos@mail.house.gov (202) 225-2771

Rep. Tom Cole, Ranking, Health Appropriations Subcommittee (202) 225-6165 Josh Grogis joshua.grogis@mail.house.gov n/a

Senate Majority Leader Mitch McConnell (202) 224-2541 Sharon Soderstrom sharon_soderstrom@mcconnell.senate.gov n/a

Senate Minority Leader Chuck Schumer (202) 224-6542 Mike Lynch mike_lynch@schumer.senate.gov n/a

Senate Minority Whip John Thune (202) 224-2321 Nick Rossi nick_rossi@thune.senate.gov (202) 224-2708

Senate Minority Whip Dick Durbin (202) 224-2152 Pat Souders pat_souders@durbin.senate.gov (202) 224-9447

Sen. Lamar Alexander, Chair, Health, Education, Labor and Pensions Committee(202) 224-4944 David Cleary david_cleary@help.senate.gov n/a

Sen. Patty Murray, Ranking Member, Health, Education, Labor and Pensions Committee(202) 224-2621 Mindi Linquist mindi_linquist@murray.senate.gov n/a

Sen. Chuck Grassley, Chair, Finance Committee (202) 224-3744 Aaron Cummings aaron_cummings@grassley.senate.gov n/a

Sen. Ron Wyden, Ranking Member, Finance Committee (202) 224-5244 Jeff Michels jeff_michels@wyden.senate.gov n/a

Sen. Susan Collins, Chair, Aging Committee (202) 224-2523 Olivia Kurtz olivia_kurtz@collins.senate.gov n/a

Sen. Bob Casey, Ranking Member, Aging Committee (202) 224-6324 Kristen Gentile kris_gentile@casey.senate.gov n/a

Sen. Richard Shelby, Chair, Appropriations Committee (202) 224-5744 Dayne Cutrell dayne_cutrell@shelby.senate.gov n/a

Sen. Patrick Leahy, Ranking, Appropriations Committee (202) 224-4242 J.P. Dowd john_dowd@leahy.senate.gov n/a

Sen. Roy Blunt, Chair, Senate Health Appropriations Subcommittee (202) 224-5721 Stacy McBride stacy_mcbride@blunt.senate.gov n/a

Sen. Mike Crapo, Senate Finance Committee (202) 224-6142 John Hoehne john_hoehne@crapo.senate.gov n/a

Sen. Rob Portman, Senate Finance Committee (202) 224-3353 Kevin Smith kevin_smith@portman.senate.gov n/a

Sen. Pat Toomey, Senate Finance Committee (202) 224-4254 Dan Brandt daniel_brandt@toomey.senate.gov n/a

Sen. Marco Rubio, Senate Appropriations Committee (202) 224-3041 Mike Needham mike_needham@rubio.senate.gov n/a

Sen. Maria Cantwell, Senate Finance committee (202) 224-3441 Jami Burgess jami_burgess@cantwell.senate.gov n/a

Sen. Ben Cardin, Senate Finance Committee (202) 224-4524 Chris Lynch chris_lynch@cardin.senate.gov n/a

Sen. Bob Menendez, Senate Finance Committee (202) 224-4744 Fred Turner fred_turner@menendez.senate.gov n/a

Sen. Jeanne Shaheen, Senate Appropriations Committee (202) 224-2841 Chad Kreikemeier chad_kreikemeier@shaheen.senate.gov n/a

Sen. Debbie Stabenow, Senate Finance Committee (202) 224-4822 Matt VanKuiken matt_vankuiken@stabenow.senate.gov n/a

Sen. Jack Reed, Senate Appropriations Committee (202) 224-4642 Neil Campbell neil_campbell@reed.senate.gov n/a

Vice President Pence (202) 456-7549 Marc Short

Secretary Steve Mnuchin (202) 622-2000 

NEC Director Larry Kudlow (202) 456-2800 Susan Varga Susan.C.Varga@who.eop.gov n/a


